Honda S2000 2.0i 2dr [Alarm] | Sep 2007
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2007 Honda S2000 in excellent condition. MOT until March 2026.
Well maintained with everything working as it should. 26500
miles. £17450.

Vehicle Features

2nd Row ISOFIX child seat mountings, 17" 10 spoke alloy wheels,
60W speakers integrated into rollbars, ABS+Electronic Brake
force Distribution, Air conditioning, Alarm, Aluminium gear knob,
Bee-sting aerial, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, CD Tuner,
Clear wind deflector between headrests, Colour coded interiors,
Drilled aluminium pedals, Driver airbag, Electric hood, Electric
windows, Embossed kickplates, EPAS, External temperature
gauge, Front armrest, Front headrests, Headlight washers +
water filling control, Heated glass rear screen, High Intensity
Discharge (HID) headlamps, High level rear brake light,
Immobiliser, Internal boot release, Keyless entry, LCD
information/warning display panel, Leather and alloy gearknob,
Leather steering wheel, Lockable storage compartment in centre
console, Parking brake - hill hold control, Passenger airbag,
Pollen filter, Remote central locking, Remote controls mounted
on steering wheel, Roll over protection, Separate red starter
button, Silver finish on controls, Silver trim on headrests/audio
control+centre console, Space saver spare wheel, Sports seats,
Twin chromed exhaust pipes
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9 Lisnoe Road, Lisburn, BT27 5LT

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07765 460225

£16,950

26500
Petrol
Manual
Grey

1997

236

L (£735 p/a)
Saloon

J27dlh

4135mm
1750mm
1270mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 142L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1535KG
264KG

20.3MPG

36.2MPG

28.2MPG

50L
6 SPEED
150MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.2s

Engine Power BHP:

237.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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