## Honda S2000 2.0i 2dr [Alarm] | Sep 2007

## £16,950







2007 Honda S2000 in excellent condition. MOT until March 2026. Well maintained with everything working as it should. 26500 miles. £17450.

## **Vehicle Features**

2nd Row ISOFIX child seat mountings, 17" 10 spoke alloy wheels, 60W speakers integrated into rollbars, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Air conditioning, Alarm, Aluminium gear knob, Bee-sting aerial, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, CD Tuner, Clear wind deflector between headrests, Colour coded interiors, Drilled aluminium pedals, Driver airbag, Electric hood, Electric windows, Embossed kickplates, EPAS, External temperature gauge, Front armrest, Front headrests, Headlight washers + water filling control, Heated glass rear screen, High Intensity Discharge (HID) headlamps, High level rear brake light, Immobiliser, Internal boot release, Keyless entry, LCD information/warning display panel, Leather and alloy gearknob, Leather steering wheel, Lockable storage compartment in centre console, Parking brake - hill hold control, Passenger airbag, Pollen filter, Remote central locking, Remote controls mounted on steering wheel, Roll over protection, Separate red starter button, Silver finish on controls, Silver trim on headrests/audio control+centre console, Space saver spare wheel, Sports seats, Twin chromed exhaust pipes

Miles:	26500
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	236
Tax Band:	L (£735 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Reg:	J27dlh

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4135mm
Width:	1750mm
Height:	1270mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	142L
Gross Weight:	1535KG
Max. Loading Weight:	264KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	20.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	36.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	150MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.2s
Engine Power BHP:	237.4BHP



